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AOereqHa aucra
Mactep akajaemcke cryauje 2024/25. ronunmy,
CTYJUjCKH TIPOrpam
HNCuT meHalIMeHT

bpoj npujaBe Hme IIpe3ume I crenen npeTxo/He CTyAuje
0481 Xenena AranoBuh 7.82 21.45
0697 Haranuja Axcenrujesuh 8.82 35.28
0579 Credan AhumoBuh 7.21 17.52
0654 Hcunopa Bamuh 7.84 30.72
0407 Janka bujenuh 8.45 21.07
0688 Amna BopoBuHa 8.32 33.28
0620 Amna Bomkosuh 8.89 35.56
0625 Bormana Bpanuh 8.61 34.44
0116 Anpuana Bacosuh 8.34 24.26
0056 Hanwumno Bopxkanuh 8.50 23.65
0254 Anexcanapa Byxosuh 8.33 33.32
0031 Cenma l'aneBuh 8.13 29.45
0571 JIyka I'maBowuh 8.25 33.00
0435 Capa JlebesbeBuhn 8.80 35.20
0755 Marpanuaa  [parojeBuh 7.74 25.62
0438 WBana Epuerosan 8.70 34.80
0183 Janko JKuaspeBuh 8.98 35.92
0784 NBana 3maranosuh 8.50 34.00
0639 WBana Wnuh 9.23 36.92
0269 Kpuctuna Wnuh 7.80 24.96
0607 Karapuna JaBopair 8.68 34.72
0516 Jana JoBanosuh 8.50 34.00
0656 Capa JoBanopuh 8.16 32.64
0534 Karapuna JoBanosuh 7.95 31.80
0474 JNanka Kunubapma 9.27 37.08
0375 Coduja Kosauesuh 9.36 37.44
0274 Teomopa Kosauerufhi 9.16 36.64
0517 Bama Kosaueruh 8.61 34.44
0759 Muna KoBaunna 8.77 35.08
0608 [etap Kocanosuh 7.59 30.36
0485 Muna Kpcruh 8.27 33.08
0670 Besbko MapunkoBuh 8.00 32.00
0731 Anexkcangap MapojeBuh 7.48 23.94
0430 Amnbhenka MatkoBuh 9.69 40.00
0047 Jlona Meneununna 7.57 30.28
0559 JoBana MunanuaoBuh 8.61 34.44
0335 JoBana Muneruh 8.61 34.44
0473 MunoBan Muneruh 7.68 30.72
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0494
0551
0675
0552
0699
0119
0329
0107
0533
0578
0561
0728
0580
0310
0611
0157
0537
0686
0150
0468
0035
0272
0712
0660
0364
0610
0582
0348
0012
0032
0343
0588
0659
0259
0360
0687
0472
0594
0583
0616

Amnhenuja
Mununa
Munuia
Jana
JoBana
Jbybuma
Amna
MarnaneHna
Mapko
Janauiia
Cangpa
JoBana
Bama
Hpuna
l'ana
Anppen
Tuna
Anppujana
L) 758)101
Ana-Mapwuja
L) 78)0701
Jenucasera
Karapuna
Jedummja
Jana

Ana
JoBana
Anekcangap
Marma
Teonopa
JoBana
Anekca
Karapuna
Capa
Karapuna
Ouin
Tama
Munytux
HBana
JIyka

MunuheBuh
MuojeBuh
MumunocasiseBrh
Munomesuh
MusskoBuh
Mupxkosuh
MuTtuh
MurpammroBHh
Murtposuh
Muanenosuh
Hogaxkosuh
O6panoBuh
Omauwnh
ITasnosuh
[TajoBuh
[Manajoty
[TayroBuh
[etposuh
[lerpoBuh
Panenosuh
Pagosuh
Pagynosuh
Pucrtanosuh
Puctuh
Casuh
Casuh
Casuh
Cumosuh
CoBuJb
CrameHnkoBuh
Cranumuh
Cranunh
Crujenoruh
Crukuh
TanackoBuh
Tpudynosuh
hocuh
hocuh
®Oumuh
Yabpunosuh

8.00
7.66
8.02
8.55
8.50
8.14
8.32
8.68
9.03
8.95
7.31
7.89
8.57
9.18
8.20
8.25
8.14
8.77
7.95
9.13
8.02
9.07
8.49
8.09
9.14
8.82
7.91
6.87
7.41
9.73
8.02
8.86
7.73
7.73
7.55
8.43
7.93
7.53
8.75
9.09

12.80
30.64
32.08
34.20
34.00
26.05
33.28
34.72
28.90
35.80
23.39
21.04
34.28
36.72
32.80
33.70
32.56
35.83
21.20
38.95
26.55
37.86
22.64
32.36
37.34
35.28
27.12
24.89
26.84
40.00
25.66
35.44
30.92
23.94
24.16
33.72
25.38
24.10
35.00
36.36



